
Monday, June 17 

Pizza Crunchers 

Apple, Oranges, Edamame & 

Green Beans 

Tuesday, June 18 

Taco Pocket or Grilled 

Cheese 

Apple, Carrots, Corn & Salsa 

Wednesday, June 19 

Chicken Nuggets 

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Green Beans, Romaine & 

Carrots 

Thursday, June 20 

Mini Corn Dogs 

 

Pears, Carrots , Corn & Broccoli  

Friday, June 21 

Mini 

Cheeseburgers 

Apple, Broccoli , Raisins & 

Romaine 

Monday, June 10 

Bean & Cheese or 

Chicken & Cheese 

Burrito 

Apple, Green Beans,  Corn & Salsa 

Tuesday, June 11 

Corn Dog w/

Pretzels 

Orange, Broccoli , Corn & Carrots 

Wednesday, June 12 

Chicken Tenders w/

corn muffin 

Apples, Raisins  & Broccoli 

Thursday, June 13 

Mac & Cheese  

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Edamame & Romaine 

Friday, June 14 

Cheesy Bread 

Sticks 

Apple, Green Beans Carrots & 

Marinara  

Monday, June 3 

Pizza Crunchers 

Apple, Oranges, Edamame & 

Green Beans 

Tuesday, June 4 

Taco Pocket or Grilled 

Cheese 

Apple, Carrots, Corn & Salsa 

 

Wednesday, June 5 

Chicken Nuggets 

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Green Beans, Romaine & 

Carrots 

Thursday, June 6 

Mini Corn Dogs 

 

Pears, Carrots , Corn & Broccoli  

Friday, June 7 

Mini 

Cheeseburgers 

Apple, Broccoli , Raisins & 

Romaine 

Wednesday, May 29 

Chicken Tenders w/

corn muffin 

Apples, Raisins  & Broccoli 

Thursday, May 30 

Mac & Cheese  

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Edamame & Romaine 

Friday, May 31 

Cheesy Bread 

Sticks 

Apple, Green Beans Carrots & 

Marinara  

No paperwork necessary.   Must be 18 or under for free meals. 

 

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider.   

Please call  530-672-4445 for more info, or 

go to  www.rescuecafe.org 

Glenview Apartments 

2361 Bass Lake Road 

Cameron Park, CA  95682 

White Rock Village 

2200  Valley View Pkwy 

El Dorado Hills, CA  95762 

 We’re here to serve you and your 

family delicious lunches all summer 

long!  Convenient, healthy, FREE 

meals every  summer weekday! 

Monday, June 24 

Bean & Cheese or 

Chicken & Cheese 

Burrito 

Apple, Green Beans,  Corn & Salsa 

Tuesday, June 25 

Corn Dog w/

Pretzels 

Orange, Broccoli , Corn & Carrots 

Wednesday, June 26 

Chicken Tenders w/

corn muffin 

Apples, Raisins  & Broccoli 

Thursday, June 27 

Mac & Cheese  

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Edamame & Romaine 

Friday, June 28 

Cheesy Bread 

Sticks 

Apple, Green Beans Carrots & 

Marinara  

You must take at least 1/2 cup 

Fruit or Vegetable  



Monday, July 29 

Pizza Crunchers 

Apple, Oranges, Edamame & 

Green Beans 

Tuesday, July 30 

Taco Pocket or Grilled 

Cheese 

Apple, Carrots, Corn & Salsa 

Wednesday, July 31 

Chicken Nuggets 

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Green Beans, Romaine & 

Carrots 

Thursday, August 1 

Mini Corn Dogs 

 

Pears, Carrots , Corn & Broccoli  

Friday, August 2 

Mini 

Cheeseburgers 

Apple, Broccoli , Raisins & 

Romaine 

Monday, July 22 

Bean & Cheese or 

Chicken & Cheese 

Burrito 

Apple, Green Beans,  Corn & Salsa 

Tuesday, July 23 

Corn Dog w/

Pretzels 

Orange, Broccoli , Corn & Carrots 

Wednesday, July 24 

Chicken Tenders w/

corn muffin 

Apples, Raisins  & Broccoli 

Thursday, July 25 

Mac & Cheese  

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Edamame & Romaine 

Friday, July 26 

Cheesy Bread 

Sticks 

Apple, Green Beans Carrots & 

Marinara  

Monday, July 15 

Pizza Crunchers 

Apple, Oranges, Edamame & 

Green Beans 

Tuesday, July 16 

Taco Pocket or Grilled 

Cheese 

Apple, Carrots, Corn & Salsa 

Wednesday, July 17 

Chicken Nuggets 

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Green Beans, Romaine & 

Carrots 

Thursday, July 18 

Mini Corn Dogs 

 

Pears, Carrots , Corn & Broccoli  

Friday, July 19 

Mini 

Cheeseburgers 

Apple, Broccoli , Raisins & 

Romaine 

Monday, July 8 

Bean & Cheese or 

Chicken & Cheese 

Burrito 

Apple, Green Beans,  Corn & Salsa 

Tuesday, July 9 

Corn Dog w/

Pretzels 

Orange, Broccoli , Corn & Carrots 

Thursday, July 11 

Mac & Cheese  

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Edamame & Romaine 

Friday, July 12 

Cheesy Bread 

Sticks 

Apple, Green Beans Carrots & 

Marinara  

You must take at least 1/2 cup 

Fruit or Vegetable  

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider.   

Glenview Apartments 

2361 Bass Lake Road 

Cameron Park, CA  95682 

 

White Rock Village 

2200  Valley View Pkwy 

El Dorado Hills, CA  95762 

 We’re here to serve you and 

your family delicious lunches 

all summer long!  Convenient, 

healthy, FREE meals every  

Monday, July 1 

Pizza Crunchers 

Apple, Oranges, Edamame & 

Green Beans 

 

Tuesday, July 2 

Taco Pocket or Grilled 

Cheese 

Apple, Carrots, Corn & Salsa 

Wednesday, July 3 

Chicken Nuggets 

w/corn muffin 

Orange, Green Beans, Romaine & 

Carrots 

Thursday, July 4 

 

Friday, July 5 

 

Holiday Holiday 

Monday, July 10 

Chicken Tenders w/

corn muffin 

Apples, Raisins  & Broccoli 


